
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE
Auverman, Bindy NEXTGen bea_mentor@windstream.net (706) 265-9419
Crain, Scott BOE/Contractor scott.crain@hallco.org (770)534-1080
Davis, Shirley UNG sdavis@northgeorgia.edu
Hanes, Angie Parent of Youth ahhanes@dhr.state.ga.us (770) 535-5876
Highsmith, Lee  Junior Achievement Lhighsmith@georgia.ja.org (770) 297-1222
Hughes, Joan City of Hartwell jhughes@hartcom.net (706)376-4756
Lawson, Judi Family Connection jlawson@white.k12.ga.us
Lofredo, Bonnie United Way habuw@hemc.net
Pratt, Tina Housing Authority tinawpratt@yahoo.com (706)886-9455
Dalin, Brenda Ninth District brenda.dalin@ndocsbg.org (770)532-3191
Hunter, Cassandra Job Corps hunter.cassandra@jobcorps.org
Stowers, Jenny Towns High School jnstowers@townscountyschools.org
Ward, Shelby  NGTC GED Site Admin. sward@northgatech.edu (706)776-7323
Wade, Will BOE wwade@dawson.k12.ga.us (706) 216-5942
Warren, Lynn Banks High School lwarren@banks.k12.ga.us
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